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2.JARDUNALDIA/2ªJORNADA PARTICIPACION/N-ADAPTADA 
ORDIZIA 

Fecha: 26/01/13. Hora: 16.00 
____________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 1, 400 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 2013 & - 
 
  1 00250547E ENARA ARRUTI PORTULARRUME  00 BUR-UDA      S/T 
  2 00277593E JANIRE BERASARTE IGLESIAS  00 BUR-LAR  6.19.83 25-M   6.19.83 
  3 00256221E MAIALEN CASADO MUJIKA      00 BUR-M.D  6.07.40 25-M   6.07.40 
  4 725277870 MARINA ETXARRI ALBERDI     99 TOLOSAL  5.34.97 25-M   5.34.97 
  5 726070090 MAIALEN MUJIKA IRULEGI     98 TOLOSAL  5.31.37 25-M   5.31.37 
  6 725953220 GARAZI ALKORTA BETI        97 BURUNTZ  5.25.66 25-E   5.25.47 
  7 443346070 ELENE CUADRADO ELOLA       98 TOLOSAL  5.22.53 25-E   5.22.34 
  8 725982130 JONE VAZQUEZ SOLANO        98 BURUNTZ  5.13.15 25-E   5.12.96 
  9 725235310 ANE GONZALEZ BENGOETXEA    98 TOLOSAL  5.00.05 25-E   4.59.86 
 10 725033250 IDOIA ALONSO AGUIRREZABALA 97 TOLOSAL  4.42.98 25-E   4.42.79 
_________________________________________________
Prueba Nº 2, 100 M. ESPALDA MASCULINOS, 2013 & - 

_________________________ 

 
  1 00242429E UNAI IRIBAR JAUREGUI       99 TOL-USA  1.24.47 25-M   1.24.47 
  2 00235375E AITOR ARRUABARRENA ALVAREZ 99 TOL-M.D  1.20.53 25-M   1.20.53 
  3 00242405E IOSU MOLINERO GARCIA       99 TOL-USA  1.15.70 25-M   1.15.70 
  4 00242383E JON URDANGARIN MIGUEL      99 TOL-USA  1.14.51 25-E   1.14.32 
  5 443365340 IÑIGO ALKORTA PERURENA     96 TOLOSAL  1.11.98 25-E   1.11.79 
  6 728362790 JULEN URRETABIZKAIA LOIDI  98 TOLOSAL  1.13.08 50-E   1.10.39 
  7 725171960 XABIER BEITIA ITURBE       98 TOLOSAL  1.05.85 25-M   1.05.85 
  8 725143510 MIKEL ESNAL GANZARAIN      92 BURUNTZ  1.05.64 25-M   1.05.64 
  9 725255510 ANDER ARRUABARRENA MAYOR   99 TOLOSAL  1.08.03 50-E   1.05.34 
 10 443347840 IVAN GABIRONDO BENGOA      94 TOLOSAL  1.05.09 50-E   1.02.40 
 11 725258170 IÑAKI CARRERA ARTOLA       93 TOLOSAL  1.02.39 25-E   1.02.20 
 12 725115240 IÑIGO IBARBURU ZURIARRAIN  97 BURUNTZ  1.01.90 25-E   1.01.71 
________________________________________________
Prueba Nº 3, 100 M. ESPALDA FEMENINOS, 2013 & - 

___________________________ 

 
  1 00254820E LEIRE ERBITI GOIENETXE     00 TOL-J.B  1.23.56 25-E   1.23.37 
  2 725541340 MAITE BARANDARAIN ZELAIA   98 TOLOSAL  1.18.40 25-M   1.18.40 
  3 725389360 NEREA RODRIGUEZ            99 TOLOSAL  1.08.96 25-M   1.08.96 
  4 451969940 ITSASO TOLOSA LARRAÑAGA    97 BURUNTZ  1.09.02 50-E   1.06.63 
  5 725432780 MARTA ALONSO SARASOLA      95 TOLOSAL  1.05.43 25-E   1.05.24 
____________________________________________
Prueba Nº 6, 50 M. BRAZA MASCULINOS, 2013 & - 

_______________________________ 

 
  1 725143510 MIKEL ESNAL GANZARAIN      92 BURUNTZ      S/T 
  2 00224531E JUAN GARIKANO BAENA        98 TOLOSAL    38.03 25-M     38.03 
  3 00225025E IKER BADALLO SANCHEZ       98 TOL-L.S    37.46 25-M     37.46 
  4 340874710 MIKEL SOTO HERNANDEZ       98 BURUNTZ    37.30 25-M     37.30 
  5 166295930 ALEX PEREZ MAIZTEGI        99 TOLOSAL    37.26 25-M     37.26 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 7, 50 M. BRAZA FEMENINOS, 2013 & - 
 
  1 725075230 NAIARA LIZASO ARREGI       99 BURUNTZ      S/T 
  2 00250547E ENARA ARRUTI PORTULARRUME  00 BUR-UDA    45.25 50-E     44.36 
  3 725962490 NEREA ESANDI JAUREGUI      98 TOLOSAL    39.12 25-M     39.12 
  4 725277870 MARINA ETXARRI ALBERDI     99 TOLOSAL    39.30 25-E     39.01 
  5 00246765E AINARA GARCIA RIVEIRO      00 BUR-LAR    39.67 50-E     38.78 
  6 725409320 ALAZNE EGIAZABAL MIGUEL    94 BURUNTZ    37.90 25-E     37.61 
______________________________________________
Prueba Nº 8, 100 M. BRAZA FEMENINOS, 2013 & - 

______________________________ 

 
  1 726003570 AIZPEA OIARBIDE ORMAZABAL  99 ORDIZIA      S/T 
  2 00242877E MIREN GARMENDIA MONEO      99 HER-HER      S/T 
  3 00224020E NAROA PESO DE LUCAS        98 HER-HER      S/T 
  4 00255766E OIHANE MUJIKA IPARRAGIRRE  00 IGA-LOI  2.06.25 25-M   2.06.25 
  5 728359110 MAIDE ALDASORO GALPARSORO  99 ORDIZIA  1.56.06 25-M   1.56.06 
  6 00240252E MIREIA ETXEZARRETA TOLOSA  99 IGA-S.B  1.54.52 25-M   1.54.52 
  7 00237425E EIDER URRIZA LUIS          99 TOL-ERN  1.54.44 25-M   1.54.44 
  8 00240236E OIHANE MUGIKA ANTON        99 IGA-LOI  1.48.71 25-M   1.48.71 
  9 00240268E ANNE TURRIENTES IMAZ       99 IGA-LOI  1.48.62 25-M   1.48.62 
 10 00227662E IRATI GARCIA AROSTEGI      97 HER-B.H  1.47.10 25-M   1.47.10 
 11 00233232E LAIA MAZON ALFARO          00 HER-LAN  1.46.59 25-E   1.46.40 
 12 00247808E ODILE SANTXEZ SUSPERREGI   99 HER-ARA  1.44.44 25-M   1.44.44 
 13 00244654E ALAITZ LAKADENA            99 HER-HER  1.43.98 25-M   1.43.98 
 14 00226069E NURIA AGIRRE FRANCO        98 HER-HER  1.42.47 25-M   1.42.47 
 15 00255213E ARIANE GAZTAÑAGA ITURRALDE 98 HER-HER  1.42.02 25-M   1.42.02 
 16 00225746E GARAZI ETXANIZ CIVICO      98 IGA-LOI  1.41.84 25-E   1.41.65 
 17 00217200E NEREA MOLANO PARADELO      97 HER-B.H  1.40.60 25-M   1.40.60 
 18 725188330 ANE BEGIRISTAIN BUENO      97 ORDIZIA  1.40.18 25-M   1.40.18 
 19 725359700 LEIRE GARMENDIA MUGIKA     99 ORDIZIA  1.37.17 25-E   1.36.98 
 20 725534480 MAIDER USANDIZAGA ESTARLOA 98 HERNANI  1.36.75 25-M   1.36.75 
 21 730303040 IRATI JAUREGI UNANUE       99 ORD-ORD  1.35.70 25-M   1.35.70 
 22 00209680E JANIRE CABALLERO CHOUZA    96 HER-B.H  1.35.09 25-M   1.35.09 
 23 00246856E SORAYA ARENALES GARRIDO    98 HER-HER  1.28.97 25-M   1.28.97 
 24 724925610 GARAZI LORENZO AGUADO      89 ORDIZIA  1.28.32 25-M   1.28.32 
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_______________________________________________
Prueba Nº 9, 100 M. BRAZA MASCULINOS, 2013 & - 

____________________________ 

 
  1 00241966E AITOR RUIZ SARRIEGI        98 IGA-LOI      S/T 
  2 00239873E ENEKO AYERZA INSAUSTI      99 ORDIZIA      S/T 
  3 725340090 JULEN SARASUA RODRIGUEZ    96 HERNANI      S/T 
  4 725266100 ODEI IBARGOYEN OLINAGA     96 HERNANI      S/T 
  5 443332550 XABIER ALDASORO SANTOYO    98 ORDIZIA  1.47.13 25-M   1.47.13 
  6 726088620 ENEKO ETXEBERRIA URANGA    99 ORD-ORD  1.33.67 25-E   1.33.48 
  7 725144740 URKO ROJO PALACIOS         96 ORDIZIA  1.28.57 25-M   1.28.57 
  8 725362330 XIKER GOIKOETXEA OLANO     97 ORDIZIA  1.27.60 25-M   1.27.60 
  9 724883670 JON ANDER IZUZKIZA GOITIA  81 HERNANI  1.19.66 25-M   1.19.66 
 
_________________________________________________
Prueba Nº 10, 1500 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 2013 & - 

_________________________ 

 
  
  1 00248351E KEPA OIARTZUN GONZALEZ     99 TOL-ADU      S/T 
  2 443365350 ANDER ALKORTA PERURENA     98 TOLOSAL 20.26.50 25-E  20.26.31 
  3 445594500 KEVIN IGLESIAS PATINO      95 BURUNTZ 19.50.67 25-M  19.50.67 
  4 728362790 JULEN URRETABIZKAIA LOIDI  98 TOLOSAL 19.27.11 25-E  19.26.92 
  5 166295920 JON ANDER PEREZ MAIZTEGI   95 TOLOSAL 17.19.22 25-E  17.19.03 
 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 11, 1500 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 2013 & - 
 
  1 725982130 JONE VAZQUEZ SOLANO        98 BURUNTZ 21.41.14 25-M  21.41.14 
________________________________________________
Prueba Nº 12, 50 M. ESPALDA FEMENINOS, 2013 & - 

____________________________ 

 
  1 730354040 ALAITZ ONA VILLARREAL      99 ORDIZIA      S/T 
  2 00242664E EDURNE BADILLO GALAN       00 TOL-ERN      S/T 
  3 00247912E ENARA OSINAGA PEREZ        00 TOL-SAM      S/T 
  4 00239899E ENERITZ ZUBILLAGA          99 TOL-ARA      S/T 
  5 00240261E IHINTZA LEKUONA TELLERIA   99 IGA-ALK      S/T 
  6 00244802E ITSASO OREJA MICHELENA     00 TOL-USA      S/T 
  7 00244790E MAIALEN ARTOLA             00 TOL-USA      S/T 
  8 00247954E MAITANE USANDIZAGA         00 TOL-SAM      S/T 
  9 725362720 NAIARA ARANBURU ARRESE     99 ORDIZIA      S/T 
 10 00245402E NEREA ALDASORO ASLA        99 IGA-S.J      S/T 
 11 00255768E NEREA RODRIGUEZ SANTACREU  00 IGA-LOI      S/T 
 12 00247781E NEREA SARASOLA TOME        99 TOL-SAM      S/T 
 13 00242388E IRATI ASTARLOA IRAZUSTA    99 TOL-USA    50.28 25-E     49.99 
 14 00242666E ALBA FERNANDEZ PITA        00 TOL-ERN    49.38 25-E     49.09 
 15 00240240E ILUNE SAIZ MORENTE         99 IGA-LOI    48.37 25-M     48.37 
 16 00239724E NEREA AMONDARAIN LORENZO   99 IGA-S.J    47.12 25-M     47.12 
 17 00238301E IRATI PUYADENA JAUREGI     99 TOL-J.B    45.92 25-M     45.92 
 18 00218916E MIREN URRETABIZKAIA        97 IGA-LOI    45.70 25-M     45.70 
 19 00235735E MARTA ETXEBERRIA LIZARZA   00 TOL-HIR    44.33 25-M     44.33 
 20 00241343E LIBE GOÑI AMILIBIA         00 IGA-JAK    43.05 25-E     42.76 
 21 726049960 KARMELE ZEBERIO            00 ORD-ORD    42.56 25-E     42.27 
 22 00227152E LIDE SAÑUDO ZARAUTZ        98 HER-HER    37.22 25-M     37.22 
_ 
 
 
_______________________________________________
Prueba Nº 13, 50 M. ESPALDA MASCULINOS, 2013 & - 

___________________________ 

 
  1 00245071E LANDER GARMENDIA TOLOSA    99 TOL-D.B      S/T 
  2 00224797E LANDER VELAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ 98 TOLOSAL      S/T 
  3 00225731E IÑIGO ORTEGA MARTINEZ      98 IGA-LOI    42.61 25-M     42.61 
  4 725340090 JULEN SARASUA RODRIGUEZ    96 HERNANI    32.67 25-M     32.67 
 
__________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 14, 200 M. ESTILOS IND. MASCULINOS, 2013 & - 
 
  1 00224531E JUAN GARIKANO BAENA        98 TOLOSAL      S/T 
  2 00237984E UNAI IRIGORAS RUIZ         99 BUR-L.S      S/T 
  3 00225025E IKER BADALLO SANCHEZ       98 TOL-L.S  3.21.56 25-M   3.21.56 
  4 00242429E UNAI IRIBAR JAUREGUI       99 TOL-USA  2.59.10 25-M   2.59.10 
  5 166295930 ALEX PEREZ MAIZTEGI        99 TOLOSAL  2.57.43 25-M   2.57.43 
  6 340874710 MIKEL SOTO HERNANDEZ       98 BURUNTZ  2.56.79 25-M   2.56.79 
  7 00235375E AITOR ARRUABARRENA ALVAREZ 99 TOL-M.D  2.55.96 25-E   2.55.77 
  8 00242383E JON URDANGARIN MIGUEL      99 TOL-USA  2.52.94 25-M   2.52.94 
  9 725048220 EKAIN AGOTE HERNANDEZ      99 TOLOSAL  2.34.53 25-M   2.34.53 
 10 725255510 ANDER ARRUABARRENA MAYOR   99 TOLOSAL  2.31.60 50-E   2.26.51 
 11 725467050 BEÑAT BIDAOLA VICENTE      96 TOLOSAL  2.31.11 50-E   2.26.02 
 12 443324690 IMANOL ECEIZA AGUIRRE      95 TOLOSAL  2.26.59 50-E   2.21.50 
 13 725115240 IÑIGO IBARBURU ZURIARRAIN  97 BURUNTZ  2.20.92 25-E   2.20.73 
__ 
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______________________________________________________
Prueba Nº 15, 200 M. ESTILOS IND. FEMENINOS, 2013 & - 

______________ 

 
  1 725409320 ALAZNE EGIAZABAL MIGUEL    94 BURUNTZ      S/T 
  2 00256221E MAIALEN CASADO MUJIKA      00 BUR-M.D      S/T 
  3 00246765E AINARA GARCIA RIVEIRO      00 BUR-LAR  3.08.86 25-M   3.08.86 
  4 725589460 UXUE ZABALA ARANA          99 TOLOSAL  3.04.24 50-E   3.00.95 
  5 00254820E LEIRE ERBITI GOIENETXE     00 TOL-J.B  3.00.61 25-M   3.00.61 
  6 443346070 ELENE CUADRADO ELOLA       98 TOLOSAL  2.54.03 25-E   2.53.84 
  7 725277870 MARINA ETXARRI ALBERDI     99 TOLOSAL  2.55.95 50-E   2.52.66 
  8 725389360 NEREA RODRIGUEZ            99 TOLOSAL  2.49.16 50-E   2.45.87 
  9 725183200 ZURIÑE DEL POZO BORRACHERO 96 TOLOSAL  2.42.09 25-M   2.42.09 
 10 451969940 ITSASO TOLOSA LARRAÑAGA    97 BURUNTZ  2.42.71 50-E   2.39.42 
 11 725235310 ANE GONZALEZ BENGOETXEA    98 TOLOSAL  2.39.53 25-E   2.39.34 
 12 726070090 MAIALEN MUJIKA IRULEGI     98 TOLOSAL  2.39.39 25-E   2.39.20 
 13 725033250 IDOIA ALONSO AGUIRREZABALA 97 TOLOSAL  2.38.25 25-M   2.38.25 
_______________________________________________
Prueba Nº 16, 400 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 2013 & - 

____________________________ 

 
  1 443343430 AGUSTINA VAZQUEZ MICCIELLI 97 IGARTZA      S/T 
  2 726003560 DORLETA OIARBIDE ORMAZABAL 99 ORDIZIA      S/T 
  3 730303040 IRATI JAUREGI UNANUE       99 ORD-ORD      S/T 
  4 728393070 LIDE IRAOLA DE MIGUEL      00 ORD-ORD      S/T 
  5 00227152E LIDE SAÑUDO ZARAUTZ        98 HER-HER      S/T 
  6 728359110 MAIDE ALDASORO GALPARSORO  99 ORDIZIA      S/T 
  7 00225717E OLATZ ARRESE IMAZ          98 IGA-LOI      S/T 
  8 725359700 LEIRE GARMENDIA MUGIKA     99 ORDIZIA  6.07.20 25-E   6.07.01 
  9 726003570 AIZPEA OIARBIDE ORMAZABAL  99 ORDIZIA  5.59.72 25-M   5.59.72 
 10 443337440 MAITE ELIZEGI AGIRRE       99 TOLOSAL  5.57.86 25-E   5.57.67 
 11 443326700 KEILA IMAZ TOBALINA        97 ORDIZIA  5.51.64 25-M   5.51.64 
 12 00224646E MADDALEN PUYADENA JAUREGI  97 TOL-J.B  5.41.75 25-M   5.41.75 
 13 725402560 IANIRE EZEIZA UZKUDUN      94 HERNANI  5.09.65 25-M   5.09.65 
________________________________________________
Prueba Nº 17, 400 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 2013 & - 

___________________________ 

 
  1 00239873E ENEKO AYERZA INSAUSTI      99 ORDIZIA      S/T 
  2 00239855E IÑIGO GARCIA ARREGUI       99 ORDIZIA      S/T 
  3 725347240 JON UNANUE AGUIRREZABALA   98 ORDIZIA  6.08.87 25-E   6.08.68 
  4 726088620 ENEKO ETXEBERRIA URANGA    99 ORD-ORD  5.49.46 25-E   5.49.27 
  5 443332550 XABIER ALDASORO SANTOYO    98 ORDIZIA  5.31.79 25-E   5.31.60 
  6 725253380 ALAIN GARTZIA EZEIZA       94 HERNANI  5.10.32 25-M   5.10.32 
  7 724991080 TXOMIN MUJIKA CASTILLO     90 HERNANI  5.05.05 25-M   5.05.05 
  8 725362330 XIKER GOIKOETXEA OLANO     97 ORDIZIA  5.01.26 25-E   5.01.07 
 
________________________________________________
Prueba Nº 18, 200 M. BRAZA MASCULINOS, 2013 & - 

___________________________ 

 
  1 725258170 IÑAKI CARRERA ARTOLA       93 TOLOSAL      S/T 
  2 443365340 IÑIGO ALKORTA PERURENA     96 TOLOSAL      S/T 
  3 00242405E IOSU MOLINERO GARCIA       99 TOL-USA  3.01.98 25-M   3.01.98 
  4 166295930 ALEX PEREZ MAIZTEGI        99 TOLOSAL  2.57.00 25-M   2.57.00 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 19, 200 M. BRAZA FEMENINOS, 2013 & - 
 
  1 725962490 NEREA ESANDI JAUREGUI      98 TOLOSAL  2.58.99 25-E   2.58.80 
___________________________________________________
Prueba Nº 20, 200 M. MARIPOSA MASCULINOS, 2013 & - 

________________________ 

 
  1 725171960 XABIER BEITIA ITURBE       98 TOLOSAL      S/T 
  2 725040780 HAITZ MITXELENA            93 BURUNTZ  2.09.03 25-E   2.08.84 
_______________________________________________
Prueba Nº 21, 200 M. BRAZA FEMENINOS, 2013 & - 

____________________________ 

 
  1 443326700 KEILA IMAZ TOBALINA        97 ORDIZIA  3.31.11 25-M   3.31.11 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 22, 200 M. BRAZA MASCULINOS, 2013 & - 
 
  1 00239855E IÑIGO GARCIA ARREGUI       99 ORDIZIA  3.12.46 25-E   3.12.27 
  2 725256690 IBON SOTO ARRATIBEL        91 ORDIZIA  2.44.42 25-E   2.44.23 
______________________________________________
Prueba Nº 23, 50 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 2013 & - 

_____________________________ 

 
  1 00256221E MAIALEN CASADO MUJIKA      00 BUR-M.D    35.25 25-E     34.96 
  2 725541340 MAITE BARANDARAIN ZELAIA   98 TOLOSAL    32.60 25-E     32.31 
  3 725953220 GARAZI ALKORTA BETI        97 BURUNTZ    32.84 50-E     32.15 
  4 725589460 UXUE ZABALA ARANA          99 TOLOSAL    31.95 50-E     31.26 
  5 443346070 ELENE CUADRADO ELOLA       98 TOLOSAL    31.31 50-E     30.62 
  6 725075230 NAIARA LIZASO ARREGI       99 BURUNTZ    30.33 25-E     30.04 
  7 725409320 ALAZNE EGIAZABAL MIGUEL    94 BURUNTZ    29.80 25-E     29.51 
  8 725235310 ANE GONZALEZ BENGOETXEA    98 TOLOSAL    29.60 25-E     29.31 
  9 725183200 ZURIÑE DEL POZO BORRACHERO 96 TOLOSAL    29.38 50-E     28.69 
 10 725033250 IDOIA ALONSO AGUIRREZABALA 97 TOLOSAL    28.04 25-E     27.75 
__ 
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_______________________________________________
Prueba Nº 24, 50 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 2013 & - 

__________________________ 

 
  1 00224531E JUAN GARIKANO BAENA        98 TOLOSAL      S/T 
  2 00237984E UNAI IRIGORAS RUIZ         99 BUR-L.S    34.55 25-M     34.55 
  3 00236534E IÑAKI ETXEBESTE OLITEIRAL  99 BUR-L.S    32.94 25-M     32.94 
  4 445594500 KEVIN IGLESIAS PATINO      95 BURUNTZ    32.34 50-E     31.35 
  5 00242383E JON URDANGARIN MIGUEL      99 TOL-USA    30.97 25-M     30.97 
  6 725171960 XABIER BEITIA ITURBE       98 TOLOSAL    30.65 25-M     30.65 
  7 00248351E KEPA OIARTZUN GONZALEZ     99 TOL-ADU    28.72 25-M     28.72 
  8 725048220 EKAIN AGOTE HERNANDEZ      99 TOLOSAL    27.80 50-E     26.81 
  9 443347840 IVAN GABIRONDO BENGOA      94 TOLOSAL    26.31 25-E     26.02 
 10 443324690 IMANOL ECEIZA AGUIRRE      95 TOLOSAL    25.23 25-E     24.94 
 11 725143510 MIKEL ESNAL GANZARAIN      92 BURUNTZ    24.38 25-E     24.09 
__________________________________________________
Prueba Nº 25, 100 M. MARIPOSA FEMENINOS, 2013 & - 

_________________________ 

 
  1 00277593E JANIRE BERASARTE IGLESIAS  00 BUR-LAR  1.32.96 25-E   1.32.77 
  2 725953220 GARAZI ALKORTA BETI        97 BURUNTZ  1.20.71 25-E   1.20.52 
  3 726070090 MAIALEN MUJIKA IRULEGI     98 TOLOSAL  1.15.78 50-E   1.14.79 
  4 451969940 ITSASO TOLOSA LARRAÑAGA    97 BURUNTZ  1.12.64 25-E   1.12.45 
  5 725432780 MARTA ALONSO SARASOLA      95 TOLOSAL  1.05.22 25-E   1.05.03 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
Prueba Nº 26, 100 M. MARIPOSA MASCULINOS, 2013 & - 
 
  1 728362790 JULEN URRETABIZKAIA LOIDI  98 TOLOSAL  1.06.30 25-E   1.06.11 
  2 725115240 IÑIGO IBARBURU ZURIARRAIN  97 BURUNTZ  1.00.96 50-E     59.47 
  3 725040780 HAITZ MITXELENA            93 BURUNTZ    59.02 25-E     58.83 
____________________________________________
Prueba Nº 27, 50 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 2013 & - 

_______________________________ 

 
  1 730354040 ALAITZ ONA VILLARREAL      99 ORDIZIA      S/T 
  2 00247912E ENARA OSINAGA PEREZ        00 TOL-SAM      S/T 
  3 00239899E ENERITZ ZUBILLAGA          99 TOL-ARA      S/T 
  4 00240261E IHINTZA LEKUONA TELLERIA   99 IGA-ALK      S/T 
  5 00242388E IRATI ASTARLOA IRAZUSTA    99 TOL-USA      S/T 
  6 00238301E IRATI PUYADENA JAUREGI     99 TOL-J.B      S/T 
  7 00244802E ITSASO OREJA MICHELENA     00 TOL-USA      S/T 
  8 00227165E LEIRE PRADO PEREZ          98 HER-HER      S/T 
  9 00244790E MAIALEN ARTOLA             00 TOL-USA      S/T 
 10 00247954E MAITANE USANDIZAGA         00 TOL-SAM      S/T 
 11 00235735E MARTA ETXEBERRIA LIZARZA   00 TOL-HIR      S/T 
 12 00242877E MIREN GARMENDIA MONEO      99 HER-HER      S/T 
 13 00224020E NAROA PESO DE LUCAS        98 HER-HER      S/T 
 14 00245402E NEREA ALDASORO ASLA        99 IGA-S.J      S/T 
 15 00247781E NEREA SARASOLA TOME        99 TOL-SAM      S/T 
 16 00255768E NEREA RODRIGUEZ SANTACREU  00 IGA-LOI    49.09 25-E     48.80 
 17 00255766E OIHANE MUJIKA IPARRAGIRRE  00 IGA-LOI    48.21 25-M     48.21 
 18 00240252E MIREIA ETXEZARRETA TOLOSA  99 IGA-S.B    42.24 25-M     42.24 
 19 726049960 KARMELE ZEBERIO            00 ORD-ORD    42.10 25-M     42.10 
 20 00233232E LAIA MAZON ALFARO          00 HER-LAN    41.23 25-M     41.23 
 21 00244654E ALAITZ LAKADENA            99 HER-HER    41.22 25-M     41.22 
 22 728393070 LIDE IRAOLA DE MIGUEL      00 ORD-ORD    40.98 25-M     40.98 
 23 00240240E ILUNE SAIZ MORENTE         99 IGA-LOI    40.72 25-M     40.72 
 24 00240236E OIHANE MUGIKA ANTON        99 IGA-LOI    40.38 25-M     40.38 
 25 00242666E ALBA FERNANDEZ PITA        00 TOL-ERN    40.26 25-M     40.26 
 26 00242664E EDURNE BADILLO GALAN       00 TOL-ERN    39.81 25-M     39.81 
 27 00218916E MIREN URRETABIZKAIA        97 IGA-LOI    39.42 25-M     39.42 
 28 00227662E IRATI GARCIA AROSTEGI      97 HER-B.H    38.79 25-M     38.79 
 29 00240268E ANNE TURRIENTES IMAZ       99 IGA-LOI    38.55 25-M     38.55 
 30 725362720 NAIARA ARANBURU ARRESE     99 ORDIZIA    37.66 25-M     37.66 
 31 00237425E EIDER URRIZA LUIS          99 TOL-ERN    37.60 25-M     37.60 
 32 725188330 ANE BEGIRISTAIN BUENO      97 ORDIZIA    37.73 25-E     37.44 
 33 00217200E NEREA MOLANO PARADELO      97 HER-B.H    36.93 25-M     36.93 
 34 00247808E ODILE SANTXEZ SUSPERREGI   99 HER-ARA    35.75 25-M     35.75 
 35 00241343E LIBE GOÑI AMILIBIA         00 IGA-JAK    35.85 25-E     35.56 
 36 00226069E NURIA AGIRRE FRANCO        98 HER-HER    35.46 25-M     35.46 
 37 00209680E JANIRE CABALLERO CHOUZA    96 HER-B.H    35.14 25-M     35.14 
 38 00255213E ARIANE GAZTAÑAGA ITURRALDE 98 HER-HER    35.28 25-E     34.99 
 39 00225746E GARAZI ETXANIZ CIVICO      98 IGA-LOI    34.90 25-M     34.90 
 40 00239724E NEREA AMONDARAIN LORENZO   99 IGA-S.J    35.01 25-E     34.72 
 41 00225717E OLATZ ARRESE IMAZ          98 IGA-LOI    34.99 25-E     34.70 
 42 00224646E MADDALEN PUYADENA JAUREGI  97 TOL-J.B    33.98 25-M     33.98 
 43 00246856E SORAYA ARENALES GARRIDO    98 HER-HER    33.84 25-M     33.84 
 44 443337440 MAITE ELIZEGI AGIRRE       99 TOLOSAL    32.74 25-E     32.45 
 45 726003560 DORLETA OIARBIDE ORMAZABAL 99 ORDIZIA    32.61 25-E     32.32 
 46 725534480 MAIDER USANDIZAGA ESTARLOA 98 HERNANI    31.37 25-M     31.37 
 47 724925610 GARAZI LORENZO AGUADO      89 ORDIZIA    30.87 25-M     30.87 
 48 443343430 AGUSTINA VAZQUEZ MICCIELLI 97 IGARTZA    30.60 25-E     30.31 
 49 725402560 IANIRE EZEIZA UZKUDUN      94 HERNANI    29.32 25-M     29.32 
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_______________________________________________
Prueba Nº 28, 50 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 2013 & - 

____________________________ 

 
  1 00240250E IKER CILLERUELO APARICIO   99 IGA-S.B      S/T 
  2 00245071E LANDER GARMENDIA TOLOSA    99 TOL-D.B      S/T 
  3 00241966E AITOR RUIZ SARRIEGI        98 IGA-LOI    37.37 25-E     37.08 
  4 00225731E IÑIGO ORTEGA MARTINEZ      98 IGA-LOI    37.17 25-E     36.88 
  5 725144740 URKO ROJO PALACIOS         96 ORDIZIA    35.85 25-E     35.56 
  6 00224797E LANDER VELAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ 98 TOLOSAL    34.35 25-M     34.35 
  7 725347240 JON UNANUE AGUIRREZABALA   98 ORDIZIA    30.77 25-M     30.77 
  8 725253380 ALAIN GARTZIA EZEIZA       94 HERNANI    28.53 25-M     28.53 
  9 725266100 ODEI IBARGOYEN OLINAGA     96 HERNANI    27.44 25-M     27.44 
 10 725185740 UNAI LEKUONA EZEIZA        94 ORDIZIA    27.49 25-E     27.20 
 11 724991080 TXOMIN MUJIKA CASTILLO     90 HERNANI    26.58 25-M     26.58 
 
_______________________________________________
Prueba Nº 29, 200 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, 2013 & - 

____________________________ 

 
  1 00250547E ENARA ARRUTI PORTULARRUME  00 BUR-UDA  3.07.76 25-E   3.07.57 
  2 00254820E LEIRE ERBITI GOIENETXE     00 TOL-J.B  2.47.52 25-E   2.47.33 
  3 725541340 MAITE BARANDARAIN ZELAIA   98 TOLOSAL  2.38.82 25-E   2.38.63 
  4 725589460 UXUE ZABALA ARANA          99 TOLOSAL  2.34.22 25-E   2.34.03 
  5 725075230 NAIARA LIZASO ARREGI       99 BURUNTZ  2.25.40 25-E   2.25.21 
  6 725389360 NEREA RODRIGUEZ            99 TOLOSAL  2.20.69 50-E   2.18.10 
  7 725183200 ZURIÑE DEL POZO BORRACHERO 96 TOLOSAL  2.17.53 25-E   2.17.34 
  8 725962490 NEREA ESANDI JAUREGUI      98 TOLOSAL  2.17.44 25-E   2.17.25 
________________________________________________
Prueba Nº 30, 200 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, 2013 & - 

___________________________ 

 
  1 00225025E IKER BADALLO SANCHEZ       98 TOL-L.S      S/T 
  2 00236534E IÑAKI ETXEBESTE OLITEIRAL  99 BUR-L.S  2.52.06 25-E   2.51.87 
  3 00235375E AITOR ARRUABARRENA ALVAREZ 99 TOL-M.D  2.47.42 25-M   2.47.42 
  4 00242405E IOSU MOLINERO GARCIA       99 TOL-USA  2.44.71 25-M   2.44.71 
  5 00242429E UNAI IRIBAR JAUREGUI       99 TOL-USA  2.38.62 25-E   2.38.43 
  6 00248351E KEPA OIARTZUN GONZALEZ     99 TOL-ADU  2.34.49 25-E   2.34.30 
  7 443365350 ANDER ALKORTA PERURENA     98 TOLOSAL  2.28.88 25-E   2.28.69 
  8 340874710 MIKEL SOTO HERNANDEZ       98 BURUNTZ  2.24.92 25-E   2.24.73 
  9 445594500 KEVIN IGLESIAS PATINO      95 BURUNTZ  2.23.19 25-M   2.23.19 
 10 725048220 EKAIN AGOTE HERNANDEZ      99 TOLOSAL  2.20.76 25-M   2.20.76 
 11 725255510 ANDER ARRUABARRENA MAYOR   99 TOLOSAL  2.11.75 25-M   2.11.75 
 12 443365340 IÑIGO ALKORTA PERURENA     96 TOLOSAL  2.10.81 25-E   2.10.62 
 13 443324690 IMANOL ECEIZA AGUIRRE      95 TOLOSAL  2.11.01 50-E   2.07.42 
 14 443347840 IVAN GABIRONDO BENGOA      94 TOLOSAL  2.04.52 25-E   2.04.33 
 15 725467050 BEÑAT BIDAOLA VICENTE      96 TOLOSAL  2.02.76 50-E   1.59.17 
 16 725258170 IÑAKI CARRERA ARTOLA       93 TOLOSAL  1.57.87 25-E   1.57.68 
 17 166295920 JON ANDER PEREZ MAIZTEGI   95 TOLOSAL  2.00.32 50-E   1.56.73 
________________________________________________
Prueba Nº 31, 4X50 M. BRAZA FEMENINOS, 2013 & - 

___________________________ 

 
 1 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  A                            3.47.63 25-M   3.47.63 
 2 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  B                            3.47.63 25-M   3.47.63 
 3 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  C                            3.47.63 25-M   3.47.63 
 4 0289 ORDIZIA K.E.                                 3.08.96 25-M   3.08.96 
 5 0466 HERNANI K.E.                                 2.54.83 25-M   2.54.83 
_________________________________________________
Prueba Nº 32, 4X50 M. BRAZA MASCULINOS, 2013 & - 

__________________________ 

 
 1 0289 ORDIZIA K.E.                                 2.55.88 25-M   2.55.88 
 2 0466 HERNANI K.E.                                 2.19.62 25-M   2.19.62 
__________________________________________________
Prueba Nº 33, 4X50 M. ESTILOS FEMENINOS, 2013 & - 

_________________________ 

 
 1 1335 BURUNTZALDEA I.                              2.12.67 25-E   2.12.48 
 2 1335 BURUNTZALDEA I. B                            2.12.67 25-E   2.12.48 
 3 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  A                            2.04.47 25-E   2.04.28 
 4 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  B                            2.04.47 25-E   2.04.28 
 5 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  C                            2.04.47 25-E   2.04.28 
___________________________________________________
Prueba Nº 34, 4X50 M. ESTILOS MASCULINOS, 2013 & - 

________________________ 

 
 1 1335 BURUNTZALDEA I.                              1.55.10 25-E   1.54.91 
 2 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  A                            1.47.13 25-E   1.46.94 
 3 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  B                            1.47.13 25-E   1.46.94 
 4 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  C                            1.47.13 25-E   1.46.94 
 5 1107 TOLOSALDEA IKT  D                            1.47.13 25-E   1.46.94 
___________________________________________________________________________ 
 


